
VEGETARIAN TASTING MENU

CHOICE MENU TASTING MENU

CHEESE

CHEESE

VANILLA

VANILLA

FARM LOAF

FARM LOAF

PAP & VLEIS

THAI CURRY

PRE-DESSERT

PRE-DESSERT

CAULIFLOWER

SCOTTISH SALMON

POACHED SEABASS

CABBAGE GATEAUX

CEASAR SALAD | ROOT CURD

KUDU

CEASAR SALAD | ROOT CURD

TEXTURES OF CARROT
Citrus | Capers

Apple | Orange 

Walnuts | Turnip 

Beef | Chakalaka

Citrus Buchu | Almond

Citrus Buchu | Almond

Fennel | Turnip | Spinach

Passion Fruit | Elderflower

Passion Fruit | Elderflower

Mushroom | Potato | Onion

Leek | Chorizo | Hollandaise

Colby Jack | Burnt Corn | Fig

Colby Jack | Burnt Corn | Fig

Beetroot | Horseradish | Tarragon

Umami Butter | Fynbos Olive Oil | Citrus

Umami Butter | Fynbos Olive Oil | Citrus

• Paired with Quoin Rock Shiraz

• Paired with Quoin Rock Red Blend

• Paired with Quoin Rock Vine Dried

• Paired with Quoin Rock Red Blend

• Paired with Quoin Rock Vine Dried

• Paired with Knorhoek Chenin Blanc

• Paired with Knorhoek Chenin Blanc

• Paired with Quoin Rock Chardonnay

• Paired with Quoin Rock White Blend

• Paired with Quoin Rock White Blend

• Paired with Quoin Rock Sauvignon Blanc

• Paired with Quoin Rock Sauvignon Blanc

• Paired with Quoin Rock Simonsberg Blend

• Paired with Quoin Rock Simonsberg Blend

- OR -

- OR -

R 1350 per person
R 2200 per person with wine pairing

R 1350 per person
R 2200 per person with wine pairing

PLEASE ALLOW 3 HOURS FOR THIS EXPERIENCE
Available until 13:30 for Lunch & 18:30 for Dinner

PLEASE ALLOW 3 HOURS FOR THIS EXPERIENCE
Available until 13:30 for Lunch & 18:30 for Dinner

FARM LOAF

CEASAR SALAD | ROOT CURD

Fennel | Turnip | Spinach

Umami Butter | Fynbos Olive Oil | Citrus

SCOTTISH SALMON
Beetroot | Horseradish | Tarragon

- OR -

TEXTURES OF CARROT (V)
Citrus | Capers

- OR -

MAIN

PAP & VLEIS

POACHED SEABASS

Beef | Chakalaka

Leek | Chorizo | Hollandaise

- OR -

- OR -

CHEESE

VANILLA

PRE-DESSERT
Citrus Buchu | Almond

Passion Fruit | Elderflower

Colby Jack | Burnt Corn | Fig

- OR -

DESSERT

- OR -

PLEASE ALLOW 1 HOURS 30 MIN FOR THIS EXPERIENCE
Available until 14:30 for Lunch

R  900 per person

CAULIFLOWER (V)
Apple | Orange 

KUDU

STARTER


